
 

 

Members of Board of Studies 
 

School of Engineering 
 

Computer Science and Engineering 
 

Sl. No. Name Designation Contact Details 
1 Prof. H. K. Sahu Member Director (QA & E) 

  Convener Centurion University 

   Ramachandrapur, Jatni, 

   Bhubaneswar, 

   District – Khurda 

   Contact No.: +91 9861612275 

   Email: hksahu@cutm.ac.in 

    

2 Prof. Supriya Member Deputy Vice Chancellor 
 Pattanayak  Centurion University 

   Ramachandrapur, Jatni, 

   Bhubaneswar, 

   District – Khurda 

   Contact Nos.: +91 674 2490088, 

   +91 674 2492186, 

   +91 9437009777 
   Email: 

   supriya.pattanayak@cutm.ac.in 

    

3 Prof. Anita Patra Member Registrar 

   Centurion University 
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, 
Via.-Uppalada, 
Paralakhemundi 
Pin: 761211, Gajapati 
Fax: 222150 

 

Contact Nos.: +91 6815 223044,  
+91 9437424149 
Email: registrar@cutm.ac.in 
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4 Prof. Smita Mishra Member Director Research 

 Panda  Centurion University 

   Ramachandrapur, Jatni, 

   Bhubaneswar, 

   District – Khurda 

   Contact No.: +91 9438232427 
   Email: 

   smita.mishra@cutm.ac.in 
    

5 Prof. M. L. Member Dean Academic 
 Narashimham  Centurion University 

   Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, 

   Via.-Uppalada, 

   Paralakhemundi 

   Pin: 761211, Gajapati 

   Contact Nos.: +91 8895860950, 

   +91 8895860950 
   Email: 

   deanacademic@cutm.ac.in 
    

6 Prof. B. P. Mishra Member Dean, School of Engineering 
   Centurion University 

   Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, 

   Via.-Uppalada, 

   Paralakhemundi 

   Pin: 761211, Gajapati 

   Contact No.: +91 9437493586 

   Email: bp.mishra@cutm.ac.in 
    

7 Prof. Ashok Misra Member        Dean, School of Applied Sciences 
  

Centurion University 
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, 
Via.-Uppalada, 
Paralakhemundi 
Pin: 761211, Gajapati 

 

Contact No.: 9437123384  

Email: ashok.misra@cutm.ac.in 
 
 

 

2 



8 Prof. S. K. Biswal Member Dean, School of Applied 
   Sciences 

   Centurion University 

   Ramachandrapur, Jatni, 

   Bhubaneswar, 

   District – Khurda 

   Contact No.: +91 9438607080 

   Email: dr.skbiswal@cutm.ac.in 
    

9 Prof. Rashmi Ranjan Member PGP Coordinator 
 Parida  Centurion University 

   Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, 

   Via.-Uppalada, 

   Paralakhemundi 

   Pin: 761211, Gajapati 

   Contact No.: +91 9338663855 
   Email: 

   rashmiparida@cutm.ac.in 

    

10 Mr. Ajit Kumar Member Head and Assistant Professor 
 Pasayat  Computer Science and 

   Engineering 

   Centurion University 

   Ramachandrapur, Jatni, 

   Bhubaneswar, 

   District – Khurda 

   Contact No.: +91 9040570908 

   Email: ajit.pasayat@cutm.ac.in 
    

11 Prof. Vamsi Krishna Member Head and Professor 
   Computer Science and 

   Engineering 
Centurion University 
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, 
Via.-Uppalada, 
Paralakhemundi 
Pin: 761211, Gajapati 

 

Contact No.: +91 9581796111  

Email: mvamsi@cutm.ac.in 
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12 Prof. Suvendu Member Assistant Professor 

 Nayak  Computer Science and 

   Engineering 

   Centurion University 

   Ramachandrapur, Jatni, 

   Bhubaneswar, 

   District – Khurda 

   Contact No.: +91 9438082745 

   Email: suvendu@cutm.ac.in 
    

13 Mr. Sangram Keshari Associate Associate Professor 
 Swain Professor Computer Science and 

   Engineering 

   Centurion University 

   Ramachandrapur, Jatni, 

   Bhubaneswar, 

   District – Khurda 

   Contact No.: +91 9937093949 

   Email: sangram@cutm.ac.in 
    

14 Mr. Manoj Kumar Associate Associate Professor 
 Kar Professor Computer Science and 

   Engineering 

   Centurion University 

   Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, 

   Via.-Uppalada, 

   Paralakhemundi 

   Pin: 761211, Gajapati 

   Contact No.: +91 9437139952 

   Email: manoj@cutm.ac.in 
    

15 Prof. Y. Srinivas External Member Head and Professor 

   Department of IT 
GITAM University 
Visakhapatnam 

 

Contact No.: +91 9848225176  

Email: sriteja.y@gmail.com 
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16 Mr. D. Ganesh External Member Technical Lead  

Teradata 
Hyderabad 

 

Contact No.: +91 9440136208  

Email: gd186020@teradata.com, 
ganeshd@live.com 
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